GATOR SUPPLY COMPANY, LIC

504-362-0781 or 800-889-0781
2236 Manhattan Blvd. Harvey, LA 70058 Fax: 504-367-4216

Stainless Screw Pin Anchor Shackles

Caution: Never Exceed The Working Load Limit

Sizes 3/16" through 1" also available in DOMESTIC.

Size
(A)

Size (A)

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
12"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
o

Working
Load Limit
in Tons

Working Load
Limit in Tons
1/2

3/4

1

2

3.1/4

4.3/4

6.1/2

8.1/2

Pin Diam.
in Inches
(B)

Pin Diam. in
Inches (B)
5/16

3/8

7/16

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1.1/8

Approx.
Weight
Each in
Pounds

Approx. Weight Dimensions in
Each in Pounds Inches - C

.13
21
.33
.76
1.44
2.3
3.5
5.0

Dimensions in
Inches - C

1.06
1.25
1.44
1.88
2.44
2.88
3.38
3.81

Dimensions in
Inches - D

Dimensions in
Inches - D

47

.53

.63

.81

1.06

1.19

1.44

1.69

Dimensions in
Inches - E

Dimensions in
Inches - E

.66

.81

.97

131

1.56

1.88

2.13

2.38

Dimensions in
Inches - F

Dimensions in
Inches - F

75

.84

1.00

1.25

1.69

1.94

2.19

2.63




