

504-362-0781 or 800-889-0781 2236 Manhattan Blvd. Harvey, LA 70058 Fax: 504-367-4216

## **Stainless Screw Pin Anchor Shackles**

Caution: Never Exceed The Working Load Limit

Sizes 3/16" through 1" also available in DOMESTIC.

Size (A)	Working Load Limit in Tons	Pin Diam. in Inches (B)	Approx. Weight Each in Pounds	Dimensions in Inches - C	Dimensions in Inches - D	Dimensions in Inches - E	Dimensions in Inches - F
Size (A)	Working Load Limit in Tons	Pin Diam. in Inches (B)	Approx. Weight Each in Pounds		Dimensions in Inches - D	Dimensions in Inches - E	Dimensions in Inches - F
1/4"	1/2	5/16	.13	1.06	.47	.66	.75
5/16"	3/4	3/8	.21	1.25	.53	.81	.84
3/8"	1	7/16	.33	1.44	.63	.97	1.00
1/2"	2	5/8	.76	1.88	.81	1.31	1.25
5/8"	3.1/4	3/4	1.44	2.44	1.06	1.56	1.69
3/4"	4.3/4	7/8	2.3	2.88	1.19	1.88	1.94
7/8"	6.1/2	1	3.5	3.38	1.44	2.13	2.19
1"	8.1/2	1.1/8	5.0	3.81	1.69	2.38	2.63